RMA 3000 Remote Meter Assemblies
Specifications
34-ST-03-81, July 2017
Introduction
Overview
The Remote Meter Assembly RMA 3000 functions as an
output and status indicator for a compatible Honeywell
Smartline transmitter or as an output indicator for a non-

Notes: See 13:ST-OE-9 for OMS Order Entry Information including TC, manuals, certif icates, draw ings and SPINS.
See 13:ST-27 for Published Specials w ith pricing.
Ordering Example:  RMA300-EU-MB,TG-2J
g III 3U, 33, 3Y, 3C, CA, ZA
h III 1C, 2J
a III 3U,33,3Y,3C
b Select only one option from this group
equipment shall not be reinstalled using any of the other certification types.
Restriction
Letter
Available Only With Not Available With
Table Selection Table Selection
Intrinsically safe,
Zone 0/1
Ex ia IIC T4 (Ta = -40°C to +85°C), T5 (Ta =
–20°C to +60°C)
**The user must determine the type of protection required for installation of the equipment. The
user shall then check the box [√] adjacent to the type of protection used on the equipment certification
nameplate. Once a type of protection has been checked on the nameplate, subsequently the
SAEx
Flameproof, Zone 1
Ex d IIC T6 (Ta = -20°C to +65°C), T5 (Ta =
–40°C to +85°C) Enclosure IP66/67
ZA
T5 (Ta = –40°C to +85°C)
II 3 GD  Ex nA IIC T6 (Ta = –20°C to +65°C)or
T5 (Ta = –40°C to +85°C)
T80°C (at Ta = 65°C)
Enclosure IP66/67
ATEX*
II 1 GD  (Table II TG or TB)
3C
II 2 GD  (Table II= XC or XR)
Ex ia IIC T5 (Ta= -40° to 60°C)
II 2 GD
Ex d IIC T6 (Ta= -40
o
C to 65
o
C) or
IECEx
Flameproof, Zone 1
Ex d IIC T6 (Ta = -20°C to +65°C), T5 (Ta =
–40°C to +85°C)
Enclosure IP66/67 CA
Intrinsically safe,
Zone 0/1
Ex ia IIC T4 (Ta = -40°C to +85°C), T5 (Ta =
–20°C to +60°C)
Model Selection Guide
For more information
To learn more about RMA300 ,
visit www.honeywellprocess.com
Or contact your Honeywell Account Manager
Process Solutions
Honeywell
1250 W Sam Houston Pkwy S
Houston, USA, TX 77042
Honeywell Control Systems Ltd
Honeywell House, Skimped Hill Lane
Bracknell, England, RG12 1EB
34-ST-03-81
July 2017
2017 Honeywell International Inc.
Shanghai City Centre, 100 Jungi Road
Shanghai, China 20061
Sales and Service
For application assistance, current specifications, ordering, pricing, and name of the nearest Authorized Distributor,
contact one of the offices below.
ASIA PACIFIC
Honeywell Process Solutions,
Phone: + 800 12026455 or